
Science in Human Culture  
Fall 2012(4480) Undergraduate Course Offering 

 
 

Dept. Course # Title Days/Time Instructor Instructor email 

ANTHRO 101-6-22 Freshman Seminar: making of the Fittest WF 
2:00-3:20 

Waxenbaum Dennison e-waxenbaum@northwestern.edu 
 

308-0-20 Global Health in Human History F 
9:00-11:30 

Waxenbaum Dennison e-waxenbaum@northwestern.edu 
 

332-0-20 The Anthropology of Reproduction M 
6:30-9:00p 

Bledsoe cbledsoe@northwestern.edu 
 

370-0-20 Anthropology in Historical Perspective TTh 
9:30-10:50 

Launay rgl201@northwestern.edu 
 

390-0-21 Topics in Anthropology: Obstetrics in Turn of the Century 
U.S. 

W 
6:00-9:00p 

Bledsoe cbledsoe@northwestern.edu 
 

390-0-22 Topics in Anthropology: Evolutionary Medicine TTh 
12:30-1:50 

Kuzawa kuzawa@northwestern.edu 
 

      

BIOL_SCI 103-6-20 Values of Biodiversity MWF 
11:00-11:50 

Walsh j-walsh1@northwestern.edu 
 

104-0-20 Plant-People Interactions TTh 
8:00-9:20 

Russin c-russin@northwestern.edu 
 

      

ECON 101-6-30 Freshman Seminar: Innovation and Technological Change TTh 
2:00-3:20 

Kiesling lkiesling@northwestern.edu 
 

      

ENGLISH 359-0-21 Studies in Victorian Literature: Evolution and Literary 
Thinking 

TTh 
2:00-3:20 

Law jlaw@northwestern.edu 
 

378-0-20 Studies in American Literature of the Environment MWF 
10:00-10:50 

Bouldrey b-bouldrey@northwestern.edu 
 

      

ENVR_POL 390-0-21 Special Topics in Environmental Policy and Culture: 
International Environmental Politics  
(co-listed as POLI_SCI 349-0-20) 

TTh 
12:30-1:50 

Wolinsky y-woli@northwestern.edu 
 

390-0-22 Special Topics in Environmental Policy and Culture: 
U.S. Environmental Politics  

T 
6:00-9:00 

Staff  

      

GNDR_ST 101-6-21 Freshman Seminar: Our Bodies, Ourselves TTh 
2:00-3:20 

Partridge a-partridge@northwestern.edu 
 

220-0-20 Sexual Subjects: Introduction to Sexuality Studies TTh 
12:30-1:50 

Fenrich fenrich@northwestern.edu 
 

332-0-20 Gender, Sexuality, and Health: Health Activism MW Partridge a-partridge@northwestern.edu 
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2:00-3:20 

      

GBL_HLTH 301-0-20 Introduction to International Public Health TTh 
9:30-10:50 

Staff  

302-0-20 Global Bioethics W 
3:00-5:30 

Stewart kstewart@northwestern.edu 
 

308-0-20 Global Health in Human History F 
9:00-11:30 

Waxenbaum Dennison e-waxenbaum@northwestern.edu 
 

390-0-22 Refugee/Immigrant Health T 
5:00-8:00p 

Choucair b-choucair@northwestern.edu 
 

      

HISTORY *275-2-01 History of Modern Western Science and Medicine MWF 
10:00-10:50 

Alder k-alder@northwestern.edu 
 

      

PHIL 109-6-22 Minds, Brains, and Computers TTh 
9:30-10:50 

Glanzberg m-glanzberg@northwestern.edu 
 

310-0-20 Studies in Ancient Philosophy: Aristotle: Scientist and 
Philosopher 

TTh 
3:30-4:50 

Ebrey d-ebrey@northwestern.edu 
 

      

POLI SCI 349-0-20 International Environmental Politics  
(co-listed as ENVR_POL 390-0-21) 

TTh 
12:30-1:50 

Wolinsky y-woli@northwestern.edu 
 

      

SHC 115-6-20 Freshman Seminar: Biological Thought and Action 
(Department consent required) 

TTh 
4:00-5:20 

Matouschek 
Munz 

matouschek@northwestern.edu 
t-munz@northwestern.edu 

      

SOCIOL 101-6-21 Freshman Seminar: Sustainability and Society TTh 
9:30-10:50 

Thistle s-thistle@northwestern.edu 
 

311-0-20 Food, Politics, and Society TTh 
3:30-4:50 

Thistle s-thistle@northwestern.edu 
 

376-0-21 Topics in Sociological Analysis: The Politics of Scarcity TTh 
2:00-3:20 

Espeland wne741@northwestern.edu 
 

*NOTE: THIS CLASS COUNTS AS A CORE COURSE 
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